Specification Sheet

Specification Number:

Revision:

Date Issued:

1. Part Number:
2. Photograph:

A643-1000

3. Product Information:
Description:

Nominal Scoop Volume:
Material of Construction:
Method of Construction:
Surface Finish:

Overall Length:

Body Length:

Max. Body Width:

Max. Body Height:
Nominal Weight:

Recommended Storage Conditions:

Industrial Scoop
1000ml

Stainless Steel

Fully welded handle

Better than 0.5 microns Ra
302mm

200mm

125mm

75mm

295g

Dry and ambient temperature

Signed:

4. Ap P roval: Name: Kuldeep Flora
Position:  Quality Manager
Date: 17-May-22
Note: All dimensions are nominal. Please contact us if any dimension is critical for your application.
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